
Insect Words
Spelling Theme List: Level B

Spelling Words

 1.

 2.

 3.

 4.

 5.

 6.

 7.

 8.

 9.

 10.

firefly

ladybug

moth

butterfly

grasshopper

mantis

wings

flea

bedbug

cricket

   Basic Words       Star Words     

 11.

 12.

 13.

ant

bee

wasp

 14.

 15.

dragonfly

beetle

About Your Spelling Words

• Six of the spelling words in your list are 
compound words.  Compound words are 
made up of two smaller words joined together 
to form a big word. (example: cup + cake = 
cupcake)  Can you find them in your list? 

• How many of your spelling words end in a 
vowel?

• Name the longest spelling word on your list. 
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